

Court No. - 5

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 25896 of 2024

Applicant :- Javed Ahmad

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Atharva Dixit, Irshad Husain, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Mahendra Bahadur Singh, Vijeta Singh

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

The Joint Director (Prosecution) to file affidavit regarding prosecution witnesses who are proposed to be examined.

List this matter on 20.03.2025.

Order Date :- 17.2.2025

Jaswant